TMS320F28075PTP, TMS320F28375S, TMS320F28375D,
TMS320F28377S, TMS320F28377D
CPT-DFCC - DF Series Control Card
Technical Brief
 May 2015
 Manual Release 1.0
 Card Version 1.0
Copyright © 2015

26-way DF Series Communications Interface (X6) +5V on pins 23, 25 and +3.3V
on pin 21, 22
3.9 Order Codes
CPT-DF28075 DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28075PTP
CPT-DF28374S DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28374SPTP
CPT-DF28375S DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28375SPTP
CPT-DF28376S DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28376SPTP
CPT-DF28377S DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28377DPTP
CPT-DF28374D DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28374DPTP
CPT-DF28375D DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28375DPTP
CPT-DF28376D DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28376DPTP
CPT-DF28377D DF Series Control Card with TMS320F28377DPTP
DF SERIES CONTROL CARD TECHNICAL BRIEF
© Creative Power Technologies 12  RELEASE 1.0 20/05/15
Appendices
DF SERIES CONTROL CARD TECHNICAL BRIEF